
Y12 PPE TIMETABLE 

21 JANUARY TO 1 FEBRUARY 2019 

 9:00 am 1:30 pm 

 
Monday 21 January Sociology – 1 hour 30 

 

Psychology – 1 hour 30 

Tuesday 22 January Biology –  1 hour 30 

 

History – 2 hours 

 

Wednesday 23 January Option Block C 

 

Economics – 2 hours 

German – 2 hours  

Art – 5 hours 

 

 

English Literature – 2 hours 30 

Thursday 24 January Maths Paper 1 Pure – 1 hour 30 Chemistry – 1 hour 30 

 

Friday 25 January  

Physics – 1 hour 30 

 

Option Block B 

 

French Paper 1 – 1 hour 45  

Geography -1 hour 

Politics – 2 hours 

BTEC Dance Paper 1 - 1 hour 10  

 

Monday 28 January Option Block D 

 

Photography – 5 hours 

Music – 2 hours 

Spanish – 2 hours  

 

Option Block E 

 

Further Maths – 1 hour 30 

BTEC Drama Paper 1– 1 hour 10 

Core Maths – 1 hour 40 

 

Tuesday 29 January  

 

BTEC Sport – Unit 1 – 1 hour 30 

 

 

Option Block A 

 

Computing Paper 1 – 1:00  

Media Studies – 2 hours 15 

 

Wednesday 30 January BTEC Creative Media – 1:30 

 

Maths Paper 2 Applied – 1 hour 

 

Thursday 31 January BTEC Dance Paper 2 - 1 hour 50 

BTEC Drama Paper 2 - 1 hour 50  

 

Business – 1 hour 30 

 

Friday 1 February Computing Paper 2 – 1:00 

 

French Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 

 


